
 
3,621

92  

 
1,241
31,5  

0,966
24,5

Depending of tracks

 
0,984

25  

 
0,368
9,35  

0,327
8,320°

Roll angle

 
2,000
50,8  

 
2,279
57,9  

0,250
6,35

Offset0,413
R10,5

HEX 3/16 Recess

> 50 KN

24/05/2022

Hard Anodization Type III Class 1 per MIL-A-8625
Hard Anodization Type III Class 1 per MIL-A-8625
Zinc Nickel Type II Grade B per AMS 2417

Aluminium 7075-T651
Aluminium 7075-T651
Stainless steel 17-4 Ph per ASTM A693

Yes Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

No

N/A

No
Yes

Quick change

FRONT DOUBLE STUD FITTING

2
No

505161909
159 g

. ..
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